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74 s HDMI (3D, Deep Color, 4K)
HDCP 2.2/2.3 Compatible
ol A= 4096x2160@60Hz (4:4:4) / 3840x2160@60Hz (4:4:4)
Z|ch Azl 1 x SFP Module (*Note)
VEB83AK1: 4Kx2K/60Hz 4:4:4 up to 300m (MM, OM3, Black)
VEB83AK2: 4Kx2K/60Hz 4:4:4 up to 10km (SM, Blue)
L
= 1 x Terminal Block, 5 pole (Green)
£ N/A
BEL
MRt Az 1 x bi-directional SFP (LC)
Al gazjol= 1 x Micro USB (Type B) Female (Black)
Y 1 x DC Jack with locking
En
Data Rate 10.3 Gbps
TpE VE883AK1: 850 nm
VE883AK2: 1310 nm
oo|H |3 VE883AK1: Multimode(MM), OM3, LC Duplex Type
VEB83AK2: Singlemode(SM), LC Duplex Type
|04
uUsB xig 1 x USB Type B Female (White)
RS-232 a1 & 1 x Terminal Block, 3 pole (Green)
IRAHL 1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Black);
30K~56 KHz full range transmission
oLl R 1 x GbE (RJ-45 Female)
LED
el 1 (Green)
23 1 (Orange)
el &3 N/A
AH| XM DC12V:5.57W:26BTU/h
EE:
o OLE Ch2o] ZF2 QIR HopIt gl TR Q| YutE{ol M Ad|S LIEHAL|C)
o BTU/h 2|2 £ 7 &7t 2xs| 2= /US m &X|e| M AH|E LEHHL|CE
At 2
APE 2= 0-40°C
2a2E -20 - 60°C
=13 0 - 80% RH, Non-Condensing
HE 2l
HE Metal
=7 0.67kg (1.481b)
AL xWx H), 22zl = 16.94 x 14.69 x 3.00 cm
& (6.67 x5.78 x 1.18/in.)
XL xWx H), 2242l & 16.60 x 12.49 x 2.90 cm
=5t (6.54x4.92 x 1.141in.)
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